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U11 Niveau 2 / Autre Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe K

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

15/11/2014

15/11/2014

15/11/2014

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-
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-
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... 
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... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

60172.1

60173.1

60174.1

60169.1

60170.1

60171.1

60175.1

60176.1

60177.1

60178.1

60179.1

60180.1

60181.1

60182.1

60183.1

60184.1

60185.1

60186.1

Margny  Us 2

Compiegne Afc 3

Compiegne Afc 3

Ressons St. 2

Elincourt As 1

Elincourt As 1

Estrees Us 2

Thourotte As 1

Thourotte As 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Venette Ca 1

Thourotte As 1

Longueil Ann. 1

Longueil Ann. 1

Estrees Us 2

Margny  Us 2

Margny  Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Margny  Us 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Longueil Ann. 1

Longueil Ann. 1

Ressons St. 2

Venette Ca 1

Venette Ca 1

Estrees Us 2

Venette Ca 1

Elincourt As 1

Elincourt As 1

Compiegne Afc 3

Thourotte As 1

Compiegne Afc 3

Ressons St. 2

Estrees Us 2

Ressons St. 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 3 Compiegne Afc 3 Elincourt As 1 Estrees Us 2

Longueil Ann. 1 Margny  Us 2 Ressons St. 2 Thourotte As 1

Venette Ca 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1766

COMPIEGNE AFC

ELINCOURT AS

THOUROTTE AS

CHOISY AU BAC US

LONGUEIL ANN.

MARGNY  US

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

17158341

17158342

17158343

17158338

17158339

17158340

17158344

17158345

17158346

17158347

17158348

17158349

17158350

17158351

17158352

17158353

17158354

17158355

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

29/11/2014

29/11/2014

29/11/2014

06/12/2014

06/12/2014

06/12/2014

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 
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... 

... 
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

60187.1

60188.1

60189.1

60190.1

60191.1

60192.1

60193.1

60194.1

60195.1

60199.1

60200.1

60201.1

60196.1

60197.1

60198.1

60202.1

60203.1

60204.1

Estrees Us 2

Estrees Us 2

Elincourt As 1

Thourotte As 1

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Margny  Us 2

Venette Ca 1

Venette Ca 1

Ressons St. 2

Compiegne Afc 3

Compiegne Afc 3

Thourotte As 1

Elincourt As 1

Elincourt As 1

Estrees Us 2

Longueil Ann. 1

Longueil Ann. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Elincourt As 1

Compiegne Afc 3

Compiegne Afc 3

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Thourotte As 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Longueil Ann. 1

Longueil Ann. 1

Margny  Us 2

Venette Ca 1

Venette Ca 1

Ressons St. 2

Margny  Us 2

Thourotte As 1

Margny  Us 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

Estrees Us 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ESTREES US

RESSONS ST.

VENETTE CA

COMPIEGNE AFC

ELINCOURT AS

LONGUEIL ANN.

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

17158356

17158357

17158358

17158359

17158360

17158361

17158362

17158363

17158364

17158437

17158438

17158439

17158434

17158435

17158436

17158440

17158441

17158442

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner

Dany
Surligner


